Lic No'
HC002
HC003
HCO006
HC008
HC009
HC010
HCO011
HC012
HC013
HC014
HC015
HCO016
HCO017
HC020
HC022
HC024
HC025
HC026
HC028
HC030
HC034
HC042
HC050
HC052
HCO055
HC067
HC083
HC084
HC086
HC090
HC096
HC115
HC120
HC131
HC151
HC156
HC166
PH002
PHO003
PHO006
PHOO7
PH008

List Of Licenced vehicles as of 12 January 2026

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Make & model
Toyota Corrola
Seat Alhambra
Toyota Auris
Mercedes E Class
Mercedes E Class
Ford Tourneo
Seat Alhambra
Mercedes E Class
MG5
VOLKSWAGEN
MG5

MERCEDES
Mercedes E Class
Ford Galaxy
Toyota Prius

KIA

Vauxhall Insignia
VAUXHALL
MERCEDES

MG5

Seat Alhambra
Mercedes E Class
Skoda Superb
Seat Alhambra
Mercedes Vito
Toyota Avensis Verso
Toyota Corrola
PEUGEOT

Ford Mondeo
TOYOTA

Ford Mondeo
MERCEDES

Audi A4
Mercedes E Class
Volkswagen Passat
Mercedes E Class
Mercedes E Class
Ford Tourneo
Skoda Octavia
Mercedes C Class
Volkswagen Passat
Toyota Corrola

Expiry date
23/09/2026
28/11/2026
05/03/2026
18/10/2026
24/09/2026
05/06/2026
15/08/2026
30/05/2026
28/11/2026
10/10/2026
01/11/2026
22/11/2026
01/07/2026
24/10/2026
06/10/2026
04/02/2026
10/07/2026
20/12/2026
16/02/2026
11/11/2026
10/09/2026
01/08/2026
04/06/2026
11/01/2027
11/10/2026
27/09/2026
12/09/2026
03/09/2026
15/06/2026
30/05/2026
22/10/2026
01/04/2026
13/01/2027
23/04/2026
11/07/2026
28/02/2026
17/03/2026
17/12/2026
31/08/2026
23/01/2026
03/09/2026
08/01/2027



PHO09
PHO10
PHO11
PHO12
PHO13
PHO14
PHO15
PHO16
PHO17
PHO18
PHO20
PHO021
PHO22
PH023
PHO024
PHO025
PHO26
PHO027
PHO28
PHO46
PH095
PH200
PH201
PH202
PH203
PH204
PH205
PH206
PH207
PH211
PH213
PH217

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Disabled Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Vauxhall Insignia
Volkswagen Touran
Mercedes C Class
Mercedes E Class
Toyota Corrola
Mercedes E Class
Skoda Octavia
Mercedes C Class
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
PEUGEOT

Toyota Prius
Toyota Prius
PEUGEOT

KIA

Toyota Corrola
Toyota Prius
Skoda Octavia
TOYOTA

KIA

Volkswagen Passat
MERCEDES

Audi A8

Mercedes C Class
Mercedes S Class
Skoda Superb
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
Mercedes E Class
Mercedes S Class
Mercedes E Class
MERCEDES

29/06/2026
28/09/2026
14/02/2026
27/07/2026
28/08/2026
28/08/2026
23/05/2026
19/12/2026
04/07/2026
16/09/2026
05/12/2026
12/05/2026
27/05/2026
07/09/2026
13/10/2026
26/01/2026
02/02/2026
30/06/2026
09/03/2026
23/11/2026
08/02/2026
08/06/2026
29/06/2026
06/05/2026
27/05/2026
23/08/2026
28/02/2026
21/07/2026
21/12/2026
22/03/2026
14/02/2026
06/09/2026



	NAC24253

